Edge of Arlington Saw & Tool, Inc.

124 South Collins

Arlington, TX 76010

Phone:817-461-7171 « Fax: 817-795-6651
Toll Free: 888-461-7171

Email: info@eoasaw.com

Website: www.eoasaw.com

........ —— Viking Drill & Tool M42 Cobalt Taps Type 24-RNCN TiN Coated -
: B ot ] Fractional
————— Thank you for shopping with us!

* M42 plug taps for tapping through holes in mold steel and hardened steel with
Rockwell C hardness between C30 - C45 « Titanium nitride M42 plug taps last twice as
long as uncoated taps, titanium coatings lubricity produces smooth threads ¢ For use in
cast iron, brass, bronze, armor plate with a Rockwell C hardness between C30 - C45,
and hard plastics

Pitch

Manufacturer  Drill Size Flute Overall Length Diameter Shank Thread Size/Length
Limit

13802 Viking Drill & Tool #43 3 17/8in H2 0.1405 in 4-40 Thread Size Thread Length 5/16" $17.52
13822 Viking Drill & Tool #38 3 115/16in H2 0.1405 in 5-40 Thread Size Thread Length 5/16" $17.54
13842 Viking Drill & Tool #36 3 2in H3 0.1405 in 6-32 Thread Size Thread Length 3/8" $19.00
13862 Viking Drill & Tool #29 3 21/8in H3 0.1675 in 8-32 Thread Size Thread Length 3/8" $19.00
13882 Viking Drill & Tool #25 3 2 3/8in H3 0.1935in 10-24 Thread Size Thread Length 1/2" $19.00
13892 Viking Drill & Tool #21 3 2 3/8in H3 0.1935in 10-32 Thread Size Thread Length 1/2" $19.00
13922 Viking Drill & Tool #7 3 21/2in H3 0.2545 in 1/4-20 Thread Size Thread Length 5/8" $21.66
13932 Viking Drill & Tool #3 3 21/2in H3 0.2545 in 1/4-28 Thread Size Thread Length 5/8" $21.66
13942 Viking Drill & Tool F 4 223/32in H3 0.3175in 5/16-18 Thread Size Thread Length 11/16" $24.48
13952 Viking Drill & Tool | 4 223/32in H3 0.3175in 5/16-24 Thread Size Thread Length 11/16" $24.48


mailto:info@eoasaw.com

13962
13992
14002
14012
14042
14052
14062
14072

Viking Drill & Tool
Viking Drill & Tool
Viking Drill & Tool
Viking Drill & Tool
Viking Drill & Tool
Viking Drill & Tool
Viking Drill & Tool
Viking Drill & Tool

5/16 in

25/64 in
27/64 in
29/64 in
17/32 in
37/64 in
21/32in
11/16 in

2 15/16in
35/32in
33/8in
33/8in
313/16in
313/16in
41/4in
41/4in

H3
H3
H3
H3
H3
H3
H3
H3

0.3805 in
0.3225in
0.3665 in
0.3665 in
0.4795 in
0.4795 in
0.5895 in
0.5895 in

3/8-16 Thread Size Thread Length 3/4"
7/16-20 Thread Size Thread Length 7/8"
1/2-13 Thread Size Thread Length 15/16"
1/2-20 Thread Size Thread Length 15/16"
5/8-11 Thread Size Thread Length 1-3/32"
5/8-18 Thread Size Thread Length 1-3/32"
3/4-10 Thread Size Thread Length 1-7/32"
3/4-16 Thread Size Thread Length 1-7/32"

$26.80
$32.18
$32.66
$32.66
$70.70
$70.70
$93.86
$93.86



