## Edge of Arlington Saw & Tool, Inc.

124 South Collins Arlington, TX 76010

Phone:817-461-7171 • Fax: 817-795-6651

Toll Free: 888-461-7171 Email: info@eoasaw.com Website: www.eoasaw.com



## Viking Drill & Tool M42 Cobalt Taps Type 24-RNCN TiN Coated - Fractional

Thank you for shopping with us!

• M42 plug taps for tapping through holes in mold steel and hardened steel with Rockwell C hardness between C30 – C45 • Titanium nitride M42 plug taps last twice as long as uncoated taps, titanium coatings lubricity produces smooth threads • For use in cast iron, brass, bronze, armor plate with a Rockwell C hardness between C30 – C45, and hard plastics

Item #	Manufacturer	Drill Size	Flute	Overall Length	Pitch Diameter Limit	Shank	Thread Size/Length	Price
13802	Viking Drill & Tool	#43	3	1 7/8 in	H2	0.1405 in	4-40 Thread Size Thread Length 5/16"	\$17.52
13822	Viking Drill & Tool	#38	3	1 15/16 in	H2	0.1405 in	5-40 Thread Size Thread Length 5/16"	\$17.54
13842	Viking Drill & Tool	#36	3	2 in	H3	0.1405 in	6-32 Thread Size Thread Length 3/8"	\$19.00
13862	Viking Drill & Tool	#29	3	2 1/8 in	H3	0.1675 in	8-32 Thread Size Thread Length 3/8"	\$19.00
13882	Viking Drill & Tool	#25	3	2 3/8 in	H3	0.1935 in	10-24 Thread Size Thread Length 1/2"	\$19.00
13892	Viking Drill & Tool	#21	3	2 3/8 in	H3	0.1935 in	10-32 Thread Size Thread Length 1/2"	\$19.00
13922	Viking Drill & Tool	#7	3	2 1/2 in	H3	0.2545 in	1/4-20 Thread Size Thread Length 5/8"	\$21.66
13932	Viking Drill & Tool	#3	3	2 1/2 in	H3	0.2545 in	1/4-28 Thread Size Thread Length 5/8"	\$21.66
13942	Viking Drill & Tool	F	4	2 23/32 in	H3	0.3175 in	5/16-18 Thread Size Thread Length 11/16"	\$24.48
13952	Viking Drill & Tool	I	4	2 23/32 in	H3	0.3175 in	5/16-24 Thread Size Thread Length 11/16"	\$24.48

13962	Viking Drill & Tool	5/16 in	4	2 15/16 in	Н3	0.3805 in 3/8-16 Thread Size Thread Length 3/4"	\$26.80
13992	Viking Drill & Tool	25/64 in	4	3 5/32 in	Н3	0.3225 in 7/16-20 Thread Size Thread Length 7/8"	\$32.18
14002	Viking Drill & Tool	27/64 in	4	3 3/8 in	H3	0.3665 in 1/2-13 Thread Size Thread Length 15/16"	\$32.66
14012	Viking Drill & Tool	29/64 in	4	3 3/8 in	H3	0.3665 in 1/2-20 Thread Size Thread Length 15/16"	\$32.66
14042	Viking Drill & Tool	17/32 in	4	3 13/16 in	Н3	0.4795 in 5/8-11 Thread Size Thread Length 1-3/32"	\$70.70
14052	Viking Drill & Tool	37/64 in	4	3 13/16 in	H3	0.4795 in 5/8-18 Thread Size Thread Length 1-3/32"	\$70.70
14062	Viking Drill & Tool	21/32 in	4	4 1/4 in	Н3	0.5895 in 3/4-10 Thread Size Thread Length 1-7/32"	\$93.86
14072	Viking Drill & Tool	11/16 in	4	4 1/4 in	H3	0.5895 in 3/4-16 Thread Size Thread Length 1-7/32"	\$93.86